City of Perth

Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2021/5170

DA-2021/5180

DA-2021/5192

DA-2021/5225

DA-2021/5227

DA-2021/5232

DA-2021/5233

DA-2021/5242

Change use to mixed commercial (Commercial Kitchen)

Conservation works to the Perth Town Hall

Change of use from 'Restaurant' to 'Small Bar (Entertainment)' and signage
for 'Astral Weeks'

Construction of a new Family Lounge at Perth Children's Hospital -
including the enclosure of a balcony on the south west wing

Partial change of use of the premises (mezzanine floor) from office to
Recreation and Leisure and external facade alterations and additions and
Change of use from 'Office' to Hairdresser (Retail - Personal Services)

Forward works for an educational establishment and performance venue
(ECU City Campus)
Installation of signage for 'Hair Fanatic'

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

18-32 Parliament Place

WEST PERTH WA 6005

"TOWN HALL"

601-609 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000

Shop 12/60-66 Roe Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"PERTH CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL"
15 Hospital Avenue

NEDLANDS WA 6009

63 John Street

NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"REGENCY CRESCENT"

Unit 1-26/32 Eastbrook Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004

Karak Walk

PERTH WA 6000

538-540 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA

Approved

Last run on 22/09/2021 7:25:09 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer

Development Applications Approved 15/09/2021 - 21/09/2021

16/09/2021

18/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

16/09/2021

16/09/2021

17/09/2021

16/09/2021



