

## Development Applications Approved 15/09/2021 - 21/09/2021

Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC				
Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	<b>Decision Date</b>
DA-2021/5170	Change use to mixed commercial (Commercial Kitchen)	18-32 Parliament Place	Approved	16/09/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2021/5180	Conservation works to the Perth Town Hall	"TOWN HALL"	Approved	18/09/2021
		601-609 Hay Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2021/5192	Change of use from 'Restaurant' to 'Small Bar (Entertainment)' and signage	Shop 12/60-66 Roe Street	Approved	20/09/2021
	for 'Astral Weeks'	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2021/5225	Construction of a new Family Lounge at Perth Children's Hospital -	"PERTH CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL"	Approved - WAPC	20/09/2021
	including the enclosure of a balcony on the south west wing	15 Hospital Avenue		
		NEDLANDS WA 6009		
DA-2021/5227	Partial change of use of the premises (mezzanine floor) from office to	63 John Street	Approved	16/09/2021
	Recreation and Leisure and external facade alterations and additions and	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2021/5232	Change of use from 'Office' to Hairdresser (Retail - Personal Services)	"REGENCY CRESCENT"	Approved	16/09/2021
		Unit 1-26/32 Eastbrook Terrace		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2021/5233	Forward works for an educational establishment and performance venue	Karak Walk	Recommended Approval to DWA	17/09/2021
	(ECU City Campus)	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2021/5242	Installation of signage for 'Hair Fanatic'	538-540 Hay Street	Approved	16/09/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
8	3			